STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 12/1/2019 to 12/31/2019

Check Number  Check Date
3,351 12/05/2019
3,352  12/05/2019
3,353  12/13/2019
3,354  12/13/2019
3,355  12/13/2019
3,356  12/13/2019
3,357  12/13/2019
3,358  12/13/2019
3,359  12/13/2019
3,360 12/13/2019
3,361 12/13/2019
3,362  12/13/2019
3,363  12/19/2019
3,364  12/19/2019
3,365  12/19/2019
3,366  12/19/2019
3,367  12/19/2019
3,368  12/19/2019
3,369  12/19/2019
3,370  12/20/2019
3,371 12/26/2019
3,372  12/26/2019
3,373  12/26/2019
3,374  12/26/2019

Vendor Name

GOOCH DISTRIBUTING, LLC
LOWE'S

DENLINGER ASSOCIATES

FFA COOKIE DOUGH

DIANE GLOCK-CORNMAN

DIANE GLOCK-CORNMAN
MANHEIM TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
OUR OWN CANDLE CO

TERRY L PATTERSON

CAROLE SHELLENBERGER
WEAVER'S

COMFORT INN AND SUITES
GERTRUDE HAWK HOLDINGS, INC.
JOHN HERR'S VILLAGE MARKET INC
MARCH OF DIMES

PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHEID PRODUCE INC
SCHOLASTIC INC

PA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
CLASSIC SKI TOURS LLC

TERRY L PATTERSON

TERRY L PATTERSON

PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT

GRAND TOTAL:

Check Amount

1,412.60
72.58
423.00
4,069.00
119.36
1,131.50
105.00
61.00
423.75
542.75
129.23
5,827.25
2,242.80
1,912.70
69.33
349.00
6,055.71
6,645.00
2,427.73
60.24
5,174.90
624.00
65.00
214.00
40,157.43

Account_Description

CLASS OF 2022

PMP

STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR
FFA

FFA

FFA

QUIZ BOWL

FFA

GAY STRAIGHT ALLIANCE CLUB
FFA

PMP

FFA

ITS

CLASS OF 2023

NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
CIVITAS

DUE TO GENERAL FUND
FFA

IMC

YEARBOOK

SKI CLUB

FFA

FFA

TSA HIGH SCHOOL




